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RFP No. FCSP-2022 FAMILY CAREGIVER SUPPORT PROGRAMS
 Bidders Conference Attendees List

RFPQ ATTENDEES LIST TEMPLATE

QC: DOC REV. DATE 8/25/21
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List
to

RFP No. FCSP-2022

for

​​FAMILY CAREGIVER SUPPORT PROGRAMS
under

TITLE IIIE, OLDER AMERICANS ACT, as amended in 2020

MELLO-GRANLUND OLDER CALIFORNIANS ACT of 1996
Networking/Bidders Conference Held 1/19/2022 and 1/20/2022
	This County of Alameda, Social Services Agency (SSA) RFP No. FCSP-2022 Bidders Conference Attendees List will be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at Alameda County Current Contracting Opportunities [https://gsa.acgov.org/do-business-with-us/contracting-opportunities/].


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Lavender seniors of the East Bay
	Barbara Jue
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bj_patbond@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	2. 
	Onēva, Inc. 

Family Concierge Care

	Ariel Karlin
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ariel@oneva.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	3. 
	J-Sei
	Diane Wong
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: diane@j-sei.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	4. 
	DayBreak
	Ofra Paz
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ofra@daybreakcenters.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	5. 
	Family Caregiver Alliance
	Christina Irving
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: cirving@caregiver.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	6. 
	KCCEB

 
	Amy Lam
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: amy@kcceb.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	7. 
	Spectrum Community Services 
	Lara Calvert
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: lcalvert@spectrumcs.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	8. 
	City of Fremont
	Karen Grimsich
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: KGrimsich@ci.fremont.ca.us

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	9. 
	City of Berkeley 
	Tanya Bustamante
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: tbustamante@cityofberkeley.info

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:
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